
Particulars
Cash
Market

Equity
futures

Equity
Option

Currency
Derivatives

Market
Share

92.3% 99.8% 75.6% 100%

₹ in crores

PAT

EBITDA

Revenue

Particulars

PAT Margins(%) 61

H126

6,320

8,959

5,912

55

H125

6,450

5,704

9,974

-

-1

-10

11

Growth %

Founded in 1993, National Stock Exchange is the largest stock exchange in India. It is the
6th largest stock exchange in the world by total market capitalization exceeding $5.13
trillion as of August 2025

M: +918777730509 E: SUPPORT@ALTIUSINVESTECH.COM WWW.ALTIUSINVESTECH.COM

Peer Comparison

Particulars

Market Cap
(crores)

P/E 

P/B

P/S

39

16

25

NSE

4,73,962

60

21

29

BSE

1,07,889

Performance

NSE’s unique trading accounts crossed 23
crore, adding 1 crore in just 90 days.
15% jump in new investor registrations in
June 2025 despite a softer market
environment.
India’s largest stock exchange by volume
and market cap — ranked among the
world’s top five.
Strong regulatory clearance momentum
with ₹40.35 crore SEBI settlement paving
IPO pathway.
With NSE’s delayed IPO, current prices are at
a pre-IPO discount, offering potential upside.


