

Founded in 1993, National Stock Exchange is the largest stock exchange in India. It is the 6th largest stock exchange in the world by total market capitalization exceeding \$5.13 trillion as of August 2025

Particulars	Cash Market	Equity futures	Equity Option	Currency Derivatives
Market Share	92.3%	99.8%	75.6%	100%

₹ in crores

Particulars	H126	H125	Growth %
Revenue	8,959	9,974	-10
EBITDA	5,912	6,450	-1
PAT	6,320	5,704	11
PAT Margins(%)	61	55	-

Peer Comparison

Particulars	NSE	BSE
Market Cap (crores)	4,73,962	1,07,889
P/E	39	60
P/B	16	21
P/S	25	29

Performance

- NSE's unique trading accounts crossed 23 crore, adding 1 crore in just 90 days.
- 15% jump in new investor registrations in June 2025 despite a softer market environment.
- India's largest stock exchange by volume and market cap – ranked among the world's top five.
- Strong regulatory clearance momentum with ₹40.35 crore SEBI settlement paving IPO pathway.